
ANUAL Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Sep Oct Nov Dic

11-00 Impuestos sobre los ingresos $1,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

11-01 IMPUESTO SOBRE ESPECTACULOS PUBLICOS $1,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

12-00 Impuestos sobre el patrimonio $963,419.10 $399,951.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

12-01 IMPUESTO SOBRE PROPIEDAD URBANA $775,770.45 $353,807.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

12-02 IMPUESTO SOBRE PROPIEDAD RUSTICA $187,648.65 $46,143.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

13-00 Impuestos sobre la producción, el consumo y las transacciones $174,085.80 $2,918.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

13-01 IMPUESTO SOBRE ADQUISICION DE INMUEBLES $174,085.80 $2,918.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

17-00 Accesorios de Impuestos $104,227.20 $5,666.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

17-02 RECARGOS $104,227.20 $32,943.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

17-02-01     RECARGOS SOBRE LA PROPIEDAD URBANA $93,622.20 $32,539.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

17-02-02     RECARGOS SOBRE LA PROPIEDAD RUSTICA $10,605.00 $403.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

17-03 NOTA DE CREDITO $0.00 -$27,276.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

18-00 Otros Impuestos $5,194,888.65 $48,035.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

18-01 REZAGO DE IMPUESTO PREDIAL URBANO $3,277,083.60 $45,889.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

18-02 REZAGO DE IMPUESTO PREDIAL RUSTICO $1,917,805.05 $2,146.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

43-00 Derechos por prestación de servicios $216,887.80 $65,763.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

43-02 MANIFIESTO DE PROPIEDAD URBANA Y RUSTICA $164,623.00 $63,434.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

43-08 EXPEDICION DE AVALUOS $48,744.15 $2,297.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

43-23 PLANIFICACIO, URBANIZACION Y PAVIMENTACION $3,520.65 $32.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

44-00 Otros Derechos $35,112.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

44-04 EXPEDICION DE CONTANCIA Y LICENCIAS DIVERSAS $35,112.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-00 Productos $38,334.45 $2,587.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01 Productos $38,334.45 $2,587.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-02     RENDIMIENTOS GC $13,382.25 $1,316.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-02-03       RENDIMIENTOS CTA GC 18000276847 $13,382.25 $1,316.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-03     INTERESES FISMUN $105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-03-02       RENDIMIENTOS FISMUN CTA 18000276881 $105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-04     INTERESES FORTAMUN $105.00 $1,265.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-04-02       RENDIMIENTOS CTA FORTA 2024 18000276895 $105.00 $1,265.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-08     RENDIMIENTOS INGRESOS PROPIOS $105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-08-01       RENDIMIENTOS INGRESOS PROPIOS $105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-09     RENDIMIENTOS FEIEF $105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-09-01       RENDIMIENTOS FEIEF 2023 $105.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-10     RENDIMIENTOS REPUVE $24,532.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-11     RENDIMIENTO REPUVE 2024 $0.00 $4.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-12     RENDIMIENTOS APOYO ESTATAL $0.00 $1.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

51-01-12-01       RENDIMIENTOS APOYO ESTATAL 2024 CTA1294783354 $0.00 $1.71 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-00 Participaciones $1,257,669.40 $3,960,861.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-01 Fondo General de Participaciones $2,368,474.08 $2,758,653.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-02 Fondo de Fomento Municipal -$1,510,232.44 $744,721.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-03 Fondo de Fiscalización y Recaudación -$3,507,623.29 $212,375.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-05 Fondo de Extracción de Hidrocarburos $789,884.55 $29,121.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-06 Impuesto Especial sobre Producción y Servicios $695,760.45 $50,403.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-09 Gasolina y Diésel $2,406,370.05 $165,452.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-12 IEPS ENAJENACION BEBIDAS Y TABACOS $14,698.95 $133.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

81-13 TENENCIA O USO DE VEHICULOS LOCAL $337.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

82-00 Aportaciones $1,980,654.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

82-01 Fondo de Aportaciones para la Infraestructura Social $399,829.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

82-02 Fondo de Aportaciones para el Fortalecimiento de los Municipios $1,580,824.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

84-00 Incentivos Derivados de la Colaboración Fiscal $1,244,720.40 $104,088.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

84-01 Tenencia o Uso de Vehículos $470.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

84-02 Fondo de Compensación ISAN $178,116.75 $14,331.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

84-03 Impuesto sobre Automóviles Nuevos $779,367.75 $85,701.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

84-05 Otros Incentivos Económicos $286,765.50 $4,055.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total $473,631.08 $4,589,872.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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